Lok-BoltTM
Powers USA: (800) 524-3244 or (914) 235-6300              Canada: (905) 673-7295 or (514) 631-4216              www.powers.com 55
A
D
H
ES
IV
ES

SPECIFICATION & DESIGN MANUAL Lok-BoltTM
www.powers.com Canada: (905) 673-7295 or (514) 631-4216              Powers USA: (800) 524-3244 or (914) 235-6300  62
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hex Nut Lok-Bolt
The published minimum length is measured from below the washer to the end of the anchor. Actual anchor lengths may be slightly longer.
Round Head Lok-Bolt, Slotted
The published length is measured from below the head to the end of the anchor.
*This size does not have a compression ring.
Acorn Nut Lok-Bolt
The published minimum length is measured from below the washer to the end of the anchor. Actual anchor lengths may be slightly longer.
*This size does not have a compression ring.
Catalog Number Bolt Drill Minimum Standard Standard Wt./
Carbon Stainless Size Length Diameter Embed. Box Carton 100
5005 – 5/16" x 1-1/2" 1 13/16" 5/16" 1 3/8" 100 1,000 4 1/4
5010 – 5/16" x 2 1/2" 2 11/16" 5/16" 1 1/2" 100 500 5 3/4
5015 6152 3/8" x 1 7/8" 2 3/16" 3/8" 1 5/8" 50 500 7
5020 6153 3/8" x 3" 3 5/16" 3/8" 1 5/8" 50 500 10
5022 – 3/8" x 4" 4 5/16" 3/8" 1 5/8" 50 500 16
5025 6156 1/2" x 2 1/4" 2 7/8" 1/2" 2 1/8" 25 250 14
5030 6157 1/2" x 3" 3 3/8" 1/2" 2 1/4" 25 250 17 1/4
5034 6160 1/2" x 4" 4 3/8" 1/2" 2 1/4" 25 125 22
5033 – 1/2" x 5 1/4" 6 1/8" 1/2" 2 1/4" 25 125 27
5032 – 1/2" x 6" 6 3/4" 1/2" 2 1/4" 10 100 35
5035 – 5/8" x 2 1/4" 3 3/16" 5/8" 2 1/8" 25 125 25 1/2
5038 – 5/8" x 3" 3 3/4" 5/8" 2 3/4" 25 125 34
5040 6164 5/8" x 4 1/4" 5" 5/8" 2 3/4" 10 100 41
5045 – 5/8" x 6" 6 1/4" 5/8" 2 3/4" 10 100 49
5050 – 3/4" x 2 1/2" 3 5/8" 3/4" 2 1/8" 10 100 46
5055 6168 3/4" x 4" 5 1/8" 3/4" 3 3/8" 10 40 70
5060 – 3/4" x 5 3/4" 7 1/8" 3/4" 3 3/8" 10 30 90
5065 – 3/4" x 7 1/2" 9" 3/4" 3 3/8" 10 30 115
Catalog Number Bolt Drill Minimum Standard Standard Wt./
Carbon Stainless Size Length Diameter Embed. Box Carton 100
*5125 – 1/4" x 5/8" 1 1/32" 1/4" 1/2" 100 1,000 2
5150 6150 1/4" x 1 3/8" 1 21/32" 1/4" 1 1/8" 100 1,000 2 3/4
5175 – 1/4" x 2 1/4" 2 9/16" 1/4" 1 1/8" 100 1,000 3 1/4
Catalog Number Drill Minimum Standard Standard Wt./
Carbon Stainless Size Diameter Embed. Box Carton 100
*5205 – 1/4" x 1 1/8" 5/16" 1 3/8" 100 1,000 4 1/4
5210 6180 1/4" x 2" 5/16" 1 1/2" 100 500 5 3/4
5215 – 1/4" x 2 3/4" 3/8" 1 5/8" 50 500 7
5225 – 5/16" x 2 3/8" 3/8" 1 5/8" 50 500 16
5230 – 5/16" x 3 3/8" 1/2" 2 1/8" 25 250 14
5235 – 3/8" x 2 1/2" 1/2" 2 1/4" 25 250 17 1/4
5240 – 3/8" x 3 3/4" 1/2" 2 1/4" 25 125 22
Catalog Number Drill Minimum Standard Standard Wt./
Carbon Stainless Size Diameter Embed. Box Carton 100
5305 – 1/4" x 1 1/8" 1/4" 1" 100 1,000 2
5310 6170 1/4" x 2" 1/4" 1 1/8" 100 1,000 2 3/4
5315 6172 1/4" x 3" 1/4" 1 1/8" 100 1,000 3 3/4
5320 – 1/4" x 4" 1/4" 1 1/8" 100 500 4 1/2
5325 – 1/4" x 5 1/4" 1/4" 1 1/8" 100 500 6 1/2
5330 – 5/16" x 2 1/2" 5/16" 1 1/2" 100 1,000 4 1/2
5340 – 3/8" x 2 3/4" 3/8" 1 5/8" 50 500 7 1/2
5345 6174 3/8" x 4" 3/8" 1 5/8" 50 250 10 3/4
5350 6175 3/8" x 5" 3/8" 1 5/8" 50 250 14
5360 6176 3/8" x 6" 3/8" 1 5/8" 50 250 16
ORDERING INFORMATION
Combo Flat Head Lok-Bolt
The published length is the minimum overall length of the anchor. Combo Flat Head Lok-Bolts do not have a compression ring.